
ULJUS 

XII INTERNATIONAL PIANO COMPETITION 

 

KLAVIR/PIANO 

V Kategorija/Category 

 
 

Name of competitor, 

professor, country 

 

 

Manana 

Kandelaki 

Georgia 

 

Marija 

Ðukić 

Serbia 

 

Snežana 

Krstić 

USA 

 

Branislava 

Ranitović 

Serbia 

 

Points 

 

Prize 

1. RÉKA KÁVAI   
Prof. Bíró Tirjung Ildikó 
Serbia 

 

93 

 

92 

 

92 

 

93 
 

92.50 

 

II 

2. SAVA IASMINA-MARIA   
Prof. Indricău Maria Emanuela  

Romania 

 

98 

 

96 

 

94 

 

97 
 

96.25 

 

I 

3. REBECCA SU   

Prof. Raisa Isaacs USA 
 

77 

 

77 

 

78 

 

78 
 

77.50 

 

III 

4. SIRRESSI ADELA 

VANESSA    

Deac Helga Melinda 

Romania 

 

75 

 

75 

 

75 

 

75 
 

75 

 

III 

5. JANA VUČKOVIĆ  
Prof. Ljiljana Vukelja  
Serbia 

 

/ 

 

/ 

 

/ 

 

/ 
 

/ 

 
disqualified 

6. ANNA ARSENJEVA  
Prof. Vladimira Ljutova  

Estonia 

 

99 

 

99 

 

99 

 

99 
 

99 

 

I 
Absolute 

winner 

Laureate 
7. LASZLO LEOPOLD – 

CRISTIAN   

Prof. Crina Ramona 

Romania 

 

91 

 

92 

 

93 

 

93 
 

92.25 

 

II 

8. KATARINA PRANJIĆ   
Prof. Barbara Bego-Bojić  
Croatia 

 

95 

 

95 

 

95 

 

95 
 

95 

 

I 

 


